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' ENGLEWOODLovely 4 Br. home. Double plumbing. Separate dining room. Large LJt.fireplace. Auto, oil heat att garage. Small lot nicely landscaped. A

good buy at $12300. WU1 take trade to $6000. ,
NORTHEAST

Older J Br. modern home, garage, poult house. 2 acres of good sol!.' On
highway near city limits to bus. Will exchange for smaller 2 Br. in
town. Full price $10,000. Terms.

SUBURBAN EAST
Large home on A. I Bdrms. Basement sawdust heat Separata dming

room. Owner-build- er ill and must sell. $9330. Good terms.
NEAR. RICHMOND SCHOOL

Time to think of school starting. 2 Br. homo plus finished room in base-
ment 2 fireplaces. Auto, oil furnace. Hwd. floors. Trees la yard. A good
aeai at s3J, uooa terms. -

SUBURBAN SOUTH
New 2 Br. home. Atth. garage. Auto,

nose in soutn. rnw terms, run price gs,ooo.

CLOSE IN
Remodeled 2 Br. home. Fireplace. Large lot Zoned for business. See this

with an eye to the future. Full price $5900. Extra good terms with
tow monuuy payments.

A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR
191 S. High

Andy Halvorsen-P- h. A. WeUs-P- h.

Evenings and Sunday

808 Houses For Sale

OPEN
970 N. 18th St.

Nearly new home with Hdw. floors, large living rm. Inside utility
rm. Englewood dist. 2 blocks from school, reasonable on. payment $8950.

ALSO

Can show you 2 dandy houses with $500 snd $1000 dn. payment. Seeing
is believing.

J. L. Himmel, Realtor

800 Real Estate
808 Houses For Sole

$1,500 DOWN
Buys this $11,900 horn

PARTY ROOM
3 Bedrooms

FULL BASEMENT
Beautiful carpets

FIREPLACE
Dining room
CLOSB IN

Owner transfered. MUST sell Imme-
diately. Priced below FHA value.
Ask for THELMA MANXZRTZ,
home phone '

'
$7,200

MODERN 2 BR. HOME
This home is only 1 yrs. old. High-

land district and as clean and neatas If it were new. Owner trans-
fered and will leave automatic
washer In home. Large lot withgarden spot and fruit trees. Ideal
for retired couple or newlyweds.
Ask for CLIFF BOWDER. homepnone

MAKE AN OFFER
Owner bought a larger home. He

needs the money and will considerreasonable offer on this 2 bedroomhome. Last year's heat bill only
$79.75. Aluminum casement storm
windows, knotty pine kitchen. A I-
cing price 88.450. Ask for DON
DAVIS, home phono

1
iHfcALTOHl j

Willamette Valley Bank Bldg.
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Phono Eve.

807 Ap'ts. Courts For Sole
CENTRAL OREGON

INVrsTMrMT oppnnnrwrrv
New 4 unit apartment with 12 lots.unusuany attractive, excellent con-

struction, msgniflcent view. 163
Vickaburg, Bend. Oregon.

808 Lots For Sale
CITY lot on paved street Phone
3 VIEW lots overlooking Salem and

river, west saiem above Dallas
Hlghwsy, each 75 ft x 135 ft Each
$1400.

Yaqulna River property. 27 acres on
river ana railroad, highway across
river. 4 miles above Toledo, some
timber. $1,800. R. B. Eyerly, 2741 N.
River Rd, Salem. Phone

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale
MORE FOR THE MONEY

6 Acres, no bldgs. South. 31450.
20 Acres, mostly in timber, fine set-

ting, not far from town, m home,
barn. $6500.

10 Acres, paved hlghwsy South," no
bldgs. $3000. Terms.

35 Acres. home, close to town,
fine oak tree setting, spring water,
family fruit bargain at $9,250.

B. M. MASON. Rlt.
164 8. Cnmm'l. Ph.,3-884- 1. eve
4 ACRES. 4 bedroom house, also

small house, barn, chicken house,
1 tore boysen and Mack berries,
fruit trees, deep well. $10,500. 5155
Auburn Rd.

BY OWNER 4', acres, close in on
Lancaster Dr.. 2 bedroom modern
house. Barn and chicken house.
AU In grain and fruit 8 ' well water
to irrigate. Phone y :

FARM SPECIAL
FARMERS II You will just hsve to

take time off and come into our
office so we csn tell you about
and show you this 206 acre farm
which has a 810.000 irrigation sys
tern, with "1st water rights" to lr.rigate its Willamette Silt Loam
to Chehalis Fine Sandy Loam soiL
This fsrm shows excellent returns
on English Rye. Barley, Crimson
clover, vetcn. ana u acres or Mint.
Also included In the price of this
farm is a complete Mint Still val-
ued at $10,000.

There are 2 sets of buildings which
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

28. God Of war 38-Owi-
nr :

21. Rubs OAS 39. Marble
30. Cuts, as 40. Coin

I wood 1 . (Swed)
32. America 42. Fellow

' I playwTihi i. fstanff) j

I

70S Apartments For Rent

THE ELAINE
Has available: Furnished living room,

kitchen, dinette, bedroom and bath.
$55. Free laundry facilities, central
heat. 813 N. 1J Perry.

furnished, newly decorated,
utilities nald. 1553 State.

CLOSE in. small, furnished apt-- lady,
utilities. 827.. 785 Marion.

Furnished apt, a rooms and bath.
Laundry room, off-stre- et parking.
Adults. 1545 N. CapltoL Phone
29006

COURT APTS. 110JO a .week .to up.
Phone' ;

tJNJTJRNISHED very nice tEr
rooms and bath. Electric stove and
refrigerator. Laundry facilities.
Adults 380 B. I7tn Phone

2 BEDROOMS furnished. Hollywood
district. Adults. Phone eves.

THREE rooms, furnished. 832. 1868

THREE ROOM furnished apt. Utilities
furnished. 590 Union. Ph. 11094.

CLOSE IN, nice modern, furnished 3
room apt. Phone 38490.

NICE 3 room furnished apt.' Call
494 3 winter .

2 ROOM1 furnished apt, utilities, chil
dren welcome, pus, sza. fri, go.

VERY nico unfurnished 2 bedroom
apt. at 823 N. 14th, range, refrig-
erator, washing machine and water
furnished, cau

Bargain 1 2 room, quiet location, em-clov- ed

ladv. close in. 888 S. Summer.
CLOSE IN. Furnished'. Clean. 3 rms.

Utilities paid. 845. Ph.
2 RM. with bath, light, heat and

water furnished, close in, 835. 340
Union

FURNISHED 3 rra. court apt. Newly
decorated, dose in on N. Com'L
Ph or

FURNISHED APT. 3 flocks from
city center, immediate avauaDuiry,
call eat Woodry Furniture. 474 S.
CommerciaL

furnished apt. Nice to clean.
close in. 4 mocks eo. ox iaaa &
Bush bank. Available now. 310
Bellevue St. Call after 6:30.

CLOSE IN. Utilities furnished. $30.
545 with private bath. 790 N.
cnurcn

i ROOM furnished, adults, no drink- -
ers, call after 12 noon. 37541.

Ambassador Ants.
Nicely furnished apts. 550 N Summer.

707 Houses For Rant
duplex furnished, small

child welcome. 545 month. 2575 Lee
St. .

SMALL one bedroom house, garden
spot and chicken house. $23 mo.
Phone j

SMATJ, 3 bedroom, partly furnished
house. 4 blocks from downtown.
Fenced yard. 855. 422 S. High.
Phone

NEW duplex unfurnished, 1 bedroom,
electric heat, hardwood floors. At- -
tached garage. Phone

4 UNIT furnished apt. house. Close
in. cheap rent. Phone before

3 BEDROOM modern, hardwood
floors, fireplace, garage. On Capi-t- al

Street. Inquire 1290 Fir.
COZY 8 room modem house. Close

to shopping center.
2 BEDROOM modern house on bus.

385 S. Elma Ave. ;

ONE bedroom modern house unfur-
nished. Phone

UNFURN. duplex. $42.50.
1 BEDROOM house, available 1st of

Sept. Inquire 1889 N. 18th morn- -
ings
ALMOST new 2 bedroom house. Sec-tri- e

range, hardwood floors, auto-
matic heat, insulated. 2230 Maple
Ave. ;

BONNIE DEE cottage 8c trailer court.
3215 Portland Rd. Phone
Rates by day. week or month.
Trailer house for sale

VERY clean, nicely turn. 2 room apt.
All utilities turn. 855. In West
Salem.

LARGE 4 BR home. Sawdust he it,
$63. Inquire 1211 Edgewater- -
Eves.

SMALL house 525 a month. Inquire
4450 Sunny-view-

,

FURNISHED apt. Bus. private bath.
entrance. Also clean uniumisnea
house. Phone

FOUR year old. 2 bdrm. house and
garage. Unfurnisnea ses. ruce ana
clean, children ylcome. no pets I

Half mile east otrfour corners and
Lincoln School. Keys at 4375 State.
Ph.

NEW, 1 bedroom unfurn.. hardwood
floors, electric heat, unmeaiate pos-
session, close in. Phone

1 AND 3 ROOM cabins. Partly fur- -
nished. 87 and 58 a week, inquire
3415 Williams Ave. Phone

3 ROOM house, partly furnished.
Walking distance : from capltoi
anopping teenier. iia r. 'Q1--

1 BEDROOM cottage zurnianea or
unfurnished, attaenea garage.
Phone

708 Farms, Tracts For Rent
IF YOU want a place In the country,

and have record of paying your
rent, you can buy from ma. It
doecnt cost anything to find out
Phone

709 Wanted to Rent
FAMILY of 4 would like X bedroom

home with garage 8c yard. Call

ROOM In basement or attic lor one
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

Grocery Store
In northeast part of town. Living

quarters in the back for owner. Lot
50x75. $16,500 plus Inventory.

North
2 large bdr. Basement sawdust turn.

unfln. upstairs. Close to stores and
bus. Owners retired this summer
and want to go south for the winter.
$10300. Call Mrs. Crittenden.

Small House' Big View
Close to the West Salem Academy.

1 bdr house on top of the hill. Owa-e- r
needs larger house. So will sac-

rifice for 85.230.

Englewood Dist.
Nest and clean dr house, att garg.

waii-to-w- au carpet. Fenced in, back
yard. Good buy at $8,950.

Keizer
dr Ranch type house, hwd fl. 2
fireplaces. Basement double garg.
Furnace new. $13300.

New Ranch Type f

dr house, single gsrg. hwd fl. Oil
furn. Utility. Owner will take lot
as part down payment $14,000. ;

410 of an Acre
dr house. Ranch type. Wall furn.

Wall-to-wa- ll carpet. Washer and
dryer go about 3 miles out of town.
$10,500. '

South
Large lot 68iax280jtt. Inside of city.

dr cottage type house. Shbp and
chlcke house. Room for another
house. $8,250.

Art Madsen
Realty

1328 STATE
Ofc. Ph.
Eve. Ph. p--

20 GOOD ACRES. NICE VIEW. Fsir
bldgs. about mi. from Salem.
Price $10,500. Some terms.

3 BEDRM. HOUSE. NICE TREES.
Garage. Keizer Dirt. $6500. Terms.
MODERN. 2 BEDRM. HOUSE. Att.' garage. 88.25081 000 down.
CaU OSCAR SEDERSTROM with

John J. Dann' Realtor
415 N. High Ph. Eve

A UTILE HoNii
CUTE as can be. Dutch Colonial, one

bedrm. dn. Km, up for more. Excl.
Wtr. system, lovely lg. yard. los
of shade, close to new Hoover Sch.
We like It believe you will too.
$8850

ROOM TO SPARE
FULL Ranch type home

plus large party rm. Full size dining
rm. Maple floors. Bath and half.
Thia place is in top cond. and quite
attractive 100x100 lot Owner anx-
ious to sell, has Just reduced the
price to $18,000. A lot of living for
the money. East mo reland Dist

FIVE ACRES N.E.
With resl good 3-- one-sto- ry home,

real neat and clean in fine repair.
Excl. soil, fine location. Pvd. rd.
frontage, easily worth the listed
price of $11,000.

$9950 FURNISHED
GOOD terms. home or 3

bed rms. snd a one-r- m. apt 2 baths,
baamt. sawdust fur. 2 --car ga. Nice
corner lot with lg. oak treea, close
in.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
THREE bedrm. home all on one floor,

good and clean. Out of town owner
very anxious to sell. We feel the
price is right st 39950.

PHONE

LUKLNBEAL
REALTOR 433 N. HIGH

LYLE FOREE. ED

801 Business Oportunities

Income Property
One of Salem's better trsiler courts.

T C. M. A. approved and licensed.
A safe investment for future in-co-

Contact owner, 1005 S. 21st.
FOR SALE by owner 1 mile S. of

Hubbard on Highway 99. Service
titlon to garage with living quar-

ters. Large grounds and well. A
good buy to terms to suit Write W.
Wagner. P. O. 4297 Portland or can
Ca 1359. ,

SAWMILL--
25 M. capacity, deisel power head

rig. balance of mill electric air at
electric set works, planing mill fa-
cilities available at cost For fur-
ther information write box 58, The
Statesman

Major Oil Co. service station for
lesve Csll 44458.

RiCHTIXLD" OIL CORP. offers mod-er- n
service station for lease Mill

City. Ore. Inventory only. Some
financial assistance to qualified
party. Phone Mr. Holden, Salem

days or evenings.

MOTEL
Best buy In Oregon. Inquire Nod--A-

Wsy MotcL

For Sale3 By Owner
14-pa-ce trailer court. Including Ipartially furnished apartment

Choice location in expanding bust
aeaa gone. Call for appoint-
ment

808 Ho ee For Sole
LOCATED. 335 N. 24th. 2 bedroom on

bus line. Reasonable price
BV BUILDER EAST ENGLEWOOD
New 3 bdrm. exclusive district birch

kitchen, quill ty ouiii. excellent

602 Help Wanted
WX ARE ' now taking - applications

for Paper Bootes at Carrier, DhnV
ftion. Statesman Building. - Boys;
mtt be 13 yean or ever and ba
xno written consenx ex meir par-
ents. If you have already applied

' kindly ao so again.

VVtLL organized, experienced and
dependable platoon. Available now.
Call IT no answer can

TRY COOK. & waitreaa wanted. Ap-
ply at Spot Lite Catfe. No phone
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